�Crossed Roller Linear Slides :
High Precision
104
When to Use:
� Compact
� High precision
� Low coefficient of expansion
� High load capacity

tages
SE Series:
How to Order
SE 050 A - 050Order
Numbering
Example:
A B C D
Specifications are subject to change without notice. How to Order
Bayside’s Crossed Roller Series are supported by a worldwide network of offices and local distributors.
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application engineering assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at www.baysidemotion.com.
111
EF
Base Plate
Slide Length
J
6 mm Typ
B
Typ
C
Typ
B
Typ
C
Typ
D
A
SF Series:
Flanged/Sealed Slides
112
“G” Hole
Travel
25mm 50mm 75mm 100mm 150mm
0.98in 1.97in 2.95in 3.94in 5.91in
Model Counterbore Thru Hole
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
SF050 8x5dp 0.32x0.2dp 5 0.2 4 4 4 — —
SF075 8x5dp 0.32x0.2dp 5 0.2 4 4 4 — —
SF100 9.75x5dp 0.38x0.2dp 6 0.24 4 4 4 4 —
SF150 9.75x5dp 0.38x0.2dp 6 0.24 — 4 — 4 4
Number of “G” Holes
“H” Hole
Travel
25mm 50mm 75mm 100mm 150mm
0.98in 1.97in 2.95in 3.94in 5.91in
Model Tap
No.
SF050 M4 x 0.7 x 8 dp 6 10 14 — —
SF075 M4 x 0.7 x 8 dp 8 12 16 — —
SF100 M5 x  0.8 x 8 dp 12 16 20 24 —
SF150 M5 x  0.8 x 8 dp — 8 — 12 16
Number of “H” Holes
G (COUNTERBORE)
H (TAP)
Dimensions
Straightness & Flasness: 2 micron/25mm

tages
SF Series:
How to Order
SF 050 A - 075Order
Numbering
Example:
A B C D
Specifications are subject to change without notice. How to Order
Bayside’s Crossed Roller Series are supported by a worldwide network of offices and local distributors.
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application engineering assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at www.baysidemotion.com.
117
E
B
Typ
E F
H (TAP)
Base Plate
Slide Length
A
D
6 mm Typ
C
Typ
B
Typ
C
Typ
SP Series:
Limited Travel Slides
118
“G” Hole
Travel
25mm 50mm 75mm 100mm 150mm
0.98in 1.97in 2.95in 3.94in 5.91in
Model Counterbore Thru Hole
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
SP050 8x5dp 0.32x0.2dp 5 0.2 6 8 8 — —
SP075 8x5dp 0.32x0.2dp 5 0.2 8 8 8 — —
SP100 9.75x5dp 0.38x0.2dp 6 0.24 8 8 8 8 —
SP150 9.75x5dp 0.38x0.2dp 6 0.24 — 8 — 8 8
Number of “G” Holes
“H” Hole
Travel
25mm 50mm 75mm 100mm 150mm
0.98in 1.97in 2.95in 3.94in 5.91in
Model Tap
No.
SP050 M4 x 0.7 x 8 dp 4 6 8 — —
SP075 M4 x 0.7 x 8 dp 6 8 10 — —
SP100 M5 x  0.8 x 8 dp 10 12 14 16 —
SP150 M5 x  0.8 x 8 dp — 6 — 8 10
Number of “H” Holes
G (COUNTERBORE)Dimensions
Straightness & Flasness: 2 micron/25mm
Linear &

tages
SP Series:
How to Order
SP 050 A - 075Order
Numbering
Example:
A B C D
Specifications are subject to change without notice. How to Order
Bayside’s Crossed Roller Series are supported by a worldwide network of offices and local distributors.
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application engineering assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at www.baysidemotion.com.
123
SC & SK Series:
Crank & Knob Lead Screw
124
5
0
20
B
Typ
E F
C
Typ
B
Typ
C
Typ
17 mm
K
J
SK
SC
G (C'BORE)
Base Plate
Slide Length6 mm
H (TAP)
A
D
“G” Hole
Travel
25mm 50mm 75mm 100mm 150mm
0.98in 1.97in 2.95in 3.94in 5.91in
Model Counterbore Thru Hole
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
SC/SK050 8x5dp 0.32x0.2dp 5 0.2 6 8 8 — —
SC/SK075 8x5dp 0.32x0.2dp 5 0.2 8 8 8 — —
SC/SK100 9.75x5dp 0.38x0.2dp 6 0.24 8 8 8 8 8
SC/SK150 9.75x5dp 0.38x0.2dp 6 0.24 8 8 8 8 8
Number of “G” Holes
“H” Hole
Travel
25mm 50mm 75mm 100mm 150mm
0.98in 1.97in 2.95in 3.94in 5.91in
Model Tap
No.
SC/SK050 M4 x 0.7 x 8 dp 4 6 8 — —
SC/SK075 M4 x 0.7 x 8 dp 6 8 10 — —
SC/SK100 M5 x  0.8 x 8 dp 10 12 14 16 —
SC/SK150 M5 x  0.8 x 8 dp — 6 — 16 20
Number of “H” Holes
Dimensions
Straightness & Flasness: 2 micron/25mm
125
Slide Base Travel A B C(1) D E F  J K
Model Length Length
No.
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
SC/SK-100 125 4.92 150 5.90 25 0.98 100 3.94 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 37 1.45 80 3.15 55 2.16 4.75 0.18 38 1.50
SC/SK-100 150 5.90 200 7.87 50 1.97 100 3.94 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 37 1.45 80 3.15 55 2.16 4.75 0.18 38 1.50
SC/SK-100 175 6.89 250 9.84 75 2.95 100 3.94 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 37 1.45 80 3.15 55 2.16 4.75 0.18 38 1.50
SC/SK-100 200 7.87 300 11.81 100 3.94 100 3.94 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 37 1.45 80 3.15 55 2.16 4.75 0.18 38 1.50
Slide Base Travel A B C(1) D E F  J K
Model Length Length
No.
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
SC/SK-150 150 5.90 200 7.87 25 0.98 150 5.91 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 50 1.97 125 4.92 90 3.54 4.75 0.18 53 2.09
SC/SK-150 200 7.87 300 11.81 100 3.94 150 5.91 12.5 0.49 100 3.94 50 1.97 125 4.92 90 3.54 4.75 0.18 53 2.09
SC/SK-150 250 9.84 400 15.75 150 5.90 150 5.91 12.5 0.49 100 3.94 50 1.97 125 4.92 90 3.54 4.75 0.18 53 2.09
(1) Note: When the base plate length exceeds 300mm, the “C” dimension on the base plate becomes 100mm.
Linear &
 R
otary
P
ositioning S
tages
Slide Base Travel A B C(1) D E F  J K
Model Length Length
No.
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
SC/SK-050 50 1.97 75 2.95 25 0.98 050 1.97 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 25 0.98 35 1.38 18 0.70 4.75 0.18 33 1.30
SC/SK-050 75 2.95 125 4.92 50 1.97 050 1.97 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 25 0.98 35 1.38 18 0.70 4.75 0.18 33 1.30
SC/SK-050 100 3.94 175 6.89 75 2.95 050 1.97 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 25 0.98 35 1.38 18 0.70 4.75 0.18 33 1.30
Slide Base Travel A B C(1) D E F  J K
Model Length Length
No.
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
SC/SK-075 75 2.95 100 3.94 25 0.98 075 2.95 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 32 1.26 60 2.36 30 1.18 4.75 0.18 33 1.30
SC/SK-075 100 3.94 150 5.90 50 1.97 075 2.95 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 32 1.26 60 2.36 30 1.18 4.75 0.18 33 1.30
SC/SK-075 125 4.92 200 7.87 75 2.95 075 2.95 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 32 1.26 60 2.36 30 1.18 4.75 0.18 33 1.30
126
SC & SK Series:
Crank & Knob Lead Screw
Moment Loading
F(Mx) F(My) F(Mz)
Model Travel (Load applied at 100mm off end) (Load applied at 100mm off side) (Load applied at 100mm off center)
No.
(mm) (in) (Nm) (in lb) (Nm) (in lb) (Nm) (in lb)
SC/SK050 25 0.98 6 53.10 10 88.50 3 26.55
SC/SK050 50 1.97 9 79.65 16 141.60 6 53.10
SC/SK050 75 2.95 12 106.20 19 168.15 7 61.95
SC/SK075 25 0.98 12 106.20 31 274.35 7 61.95
SC/SK075 50 1.97 17 150.45 36 318.60 8 70.80
SC/SK075 75 2.95 19 168.15 42 371.70 10 88.50
SC/SK100 25 0.98 24 212.40 71 628.35 13 115.05
SC/SK100 50 1.97 29 256.65 78 690.30 15 132.75
SC/SK100 75 2.95 32 283.20 84 743.40 16 141.60
SC/SK100 100 3.94 35 309.75 97 858.45 19 168.15
SC/SK150 50 1.97 213 1,885.05 369 3,265.65 107 946.95
SC/SK150 100 3.94 170 1,504.50 290 2,566.50 85 752.25
SC/SK150 150 5.91 231 2,044.35 528 4,672.80 116 1,026.60
Linear &
 R
otary
P

tages
SC & SK Series:
How to Order
SC 050 A - 075Order
Numbering
Example:
A B C D
Specifications are subject to change without notice. How to Order
Bayside’s Crossed Roller Series are supported by a worldwide network of offices and local distributors.
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application engineering assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at www.baysidemotion.com.
129
SW Series:
Double “V” Low Profile Slides
SW038 SW050/SW100
E
F
B
Slide Length
C
C
Slide Length
+ 4mm Typ
A A
D
D
G (C'BORE)
H (TAP)
“G” Hole
Travel
25mm 50mm 75mm 100mm 125mm 150mm 200mm 400mm
0.98in 1.97in 2.95in 3.94in 4.92in 5.91in 7.87in 15.75in
Model Counterbore Thru Hole
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
SW38 6x3.2dp 0.24x13dp 3.65 0.14 2 3 4 5 6 7 — —
SW050 6x3.2dp 0.24x13dp 3.65 0.14 2 3 4 5 6 7 — —
SW100 6x3.2dp 0.24x13dp 3.65 0.14 — — — 2 — — 3 5
Number of “G” Holes
“H” Hole
Travel
25mm 50mm 75mm 100mm 125mm 150mm 200mm 400mm
0.98in 1.97in 2.95in 3.94in 4.92in 5.91in 7.87in 15.75in
Model Tap
No.
SW038 M4 X 0.7 X 8 dp 4 6 8 10 12 14 18 —
SW050 M4 x 0.7 x 8 dp 4 6 8 10 12 14 18 —
SW100 M4 X 0.7 X 8 dp — — — 6 — — 12 18
Number of “H” Holes
130
Dimensions
Straightness & Flasness: 2 micron/25mm
Linear &
 R
otary
P
ositioning S
tages
131
A B C D E F
Model
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
SW038 038 1.496 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 16 0.63 15 0.59 12.5 0.49
SW050 050 1.968 12.5 0.49 25 0.98 16 0.63 20 0.787 12.5 0.49
SW100 100 3.94 25 0.98 50 1.968 32 1.26 50 1.968 50 1.968
Travel
25 0.98 50 1.97 75 2.95 100 3.94 125 4.92 150 5.91 200 7.87 300 11.81
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
Model
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
SW038 50 1.968 75 2.95 100 3.94 125 4.92 150 5.9 175 6.89 225 8.86 — —
SW050 50 1.968 75 2.9 100 3.94 125 4.92 150 5.9 175 6.89 225 8.86 — —
SW100 — — —- — — — 150 5.9 — — — — 300 11.8 600 23.6
Slide Length